Institution

Augusta University

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University
University of Georgia

Research Universities

East Georgia State College
Georgia Gwinnett College
Georgia Highlands College
Georgia Perimeter College
Gordon State College

South Georgia State College
State Colleges

System Totals

NOTE: Not Applicable column includes students with CPC Codes of 'N' or 'E' or degree_level_code in (‘'C','N','V','X''E','Z').

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Number of Not
Students Applicable English %
748 2
2,718 0
3,265 120
4,935 0
11,666

University of North Georgia

State Universities

Math
%
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.0

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
Atlanta Metropolitan State College

Bainbridge State College
College of Coastal Georgia
Dalton State College
Darton State College

971
1,966
1,196
1,842

934

810

11,197

44,165

NOTE: No CPC deficiencies excludes not applicable students.
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0

28
221
30

70
140
1,054

1,663

0.4
0.5
1.1
1.2
1.0
0.9
1.0

1.3

4.0
24
3.8
3.8
4.3
7.3
4.2

2.2

University System of Georgia

Foreign
Social Language Number of
Science % Science % % Students Percentage
0.0 0.0 0.0 746 100.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 2,718 100.0
0.8 0.1 0.2 3,109 98.9
0.0 0.0 0.0 4,934 100.0
1,036 0 0.7 2.3 5.1
3,191 30 0.1 0.7 0.8
10,262 356 2.1 2.7 2.8
910 133 0.1 1.7 2.7
231 2 0.9 4.4 9.6
254 139 12.2 62.6 14.8
559 73 1.2 1.2 2.1
865 194 0.4 0.7 2.8
659 24 1.9 6.1 5.0
520 81.9
2.6 0.9 10.7 827 85.2
2.6 0.7 6.3 1,745 90.0
4.0 14 9.1 844 86.6
5.1 1.9 7.1 1,598 88.2
3.5 15 7.4 756 87.5
6.9 1.3 13.1 548 81.8
4.0 1.3 9.0 8,890 87.6
2.2 0.6 2.8 40,365 95.0
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